General Application Ductless Fume Hoods
• Premium Features and High Performance for Demanding Applications
10 10XL 15 20 25 30 40 XT
97–190 watt1
The single EC blower motor assures
lower cost of ownership in one of
the world's most energy efficient
ductless fume hoods.

main filter.
<…  Safety filters for vapor or particulate protection are available for all models.  …>
Contact Air Science for ordering information.
AutoCAL Controller*
The optional AutoCAL controller displays the airflow.
Audio and visual alarms alert users if the airflow reaches
preset thresholds. An Hour Counter is also included.
AUTOCAL AUTOCAL AUTOCAL AUTOCAL AUTOCAL AUTOCAL AUTOCAL
AutoMON Controller*
The optional microprocessor controller monitors
and displays cabinet operating parameters, airflow,
containment and offers limited detection of low
concentrations of hydrocarbon, some gases and organic
acids. Emits audio and visual alerts if conditions become
unsafe and are all displayed on a LCD screen. Not TUV
compliant.
MON-P MON-P MON-P MON-P MON-P MON-P MON-P
Base Stand, Mobile, with Casters Mobile base stand, fixed height, with locking casters. CART-30 CART-35 CART-40 CART-50 CART-60 CART-70 CART-97
Bottom Shelf Provides a lower storage shelf for mobile base stand. CART-30-SHELF CART-35-SHELF CART-40-SHELF CART-50-SHELF CART-60-SHELF CART-70-SHELF CART-97-SHELF
Base Cabinet, Fixed (Metal) Provides storage space below. CART-MCC-30 CART-MCC-35 CART-MCC-40 CART-MCC-50 CART-MCC-60 CART-MCC-70 CART-MCC-97
Base Cabinet, Fixed
(Polypropylene)
Provides storage space below. CART-SSC-30 CART-SSC-35 CART-SSC-40 CART-SSC-50 CART-SSC-60 CART-SSC-70 CART-SSC-97
Fire Safety Cabinet Base
Flame resistant safe storage for combustible and
flammable liquids.
CART-FSC-30 CART-FSC-35 CART-FSC-40 CART-FSC-50 CART-FSC-60 CART-FSC-70 CART-FSC-97